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BNL 2 (Ostricourt)

6. FRIDAY

Free Practice 1 Micro Max[Q]

Practice started at 13:00:06

Ostricourt 0,960 Km

30.06.2017 13:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(7) Mitchell Van Dijk
(44) Lewis Moulaert 1 1:10.467 +4.025 13:02:20.225
1 1:13.965 +8.255 13:02:23.123 2 1:06.936 +0.494 13:03:27.161
2 1:07.354 +1.644 13:03:30.477 3 1:06.957 +0.515 13:04:34.118
3 1:05.924 +0.214 13:04:36.401 4 1:06.957 +0.515 13:05:41.075
4 1:05.792 +0.082 13:05:42.193 5 1:07.002 +0.560 13:06:48.077
5 1:06.423 +0.713 13:06:48.616 6 1:07.962 +1.520 13:07:56.039
6 1:06.479 +0.769  13:07:55.095 7 1:06.442 13:09:02.481
7 1:16.258 +10.548 13:09:11.353 8 2:26.006 +1:19.564 13:11:28.487
8 1:06.916 +1.206 13:10:18.269 9 1:07.913 +1.471 13:12:36.400
9 1:05.966 +0.256 13:11:24.235 10 1:06.505 +0.063 13:13:42.905
10 1:05.795 +0.085 13:12:30.030 " 1:06.899 +0.457 13:14:49.804
1 1:06.391 +0.681 13:13:36.421 12 1:06.914 +0.472 13:15:56.718
12 1:05.794 +0.084 13:14:42.215
13 1:05.880 +0.170 13:15:48.095 (41) Senna Versluijs
14 1:05.763 +0.053 13:16:53.858 1 1:10.657 +4.081 13:01:38.162
15 1:05.710 13:17:59.568 2 1:07.200 +0.624 13:02:45.362
16 1:05.719 +0.009 13:19:05.287 3 1:07.088 +0.512 13:03:52.450
4 1:07.214 +0.638 13:04:59.664
(28) Douwe Dedecker 5 1:07.250 +0.674 13:06:06.914
1 1:13.136 +7.275 13:02:22.360 6 1:40.825 +34.249 13:07:47.739
2 1:06.956 +1.095 13:03:29.316 7 1:12.301 +5.725 13:09:00.040
3 1:06.742 +0.881 13:04:36.058 8 1:07.425 +0.849 13:10:07.465
4 1:05.861 13:05:41.919 9 1:06.576 13:11:14.041
5 1:06.586 +0.725 13:06:48.505 10 1:06.727 +0.151 13:12:20.768
6 1:06.475 +0.614 13:07:54.980 11 1:06.738 +0.162 13:13:27.506
7 2:20476  +1:14.615 13:10:15.456 12 1:06.929 +0.353 13:14:34.435
8 1:07.779 +1.918 13:11:23.235 13 1:06.659 +0.083 13:15:41.094
9 1:06.598 +0.737 13:12:29.833 14 1:06.812 +0.236 13:16:47.906
10 1:06.735 +0.874 13:13:36.568 15 1:06.695 +0.119 13:17:54.601
1 1:06.151 +0.290 13:14:42.719 16 1:06.861 +0.285 13:19:01.462
12 1:06.375 +0.514 13:15:49.094
(18) Tom Braeken
1 1:10.535 +4.671 13:02:23.262
2 1:06.194 +0.330 13:03:29.456
3 1:06.524 +0.660 13:04:35.980
4 1:05.864 13:05:41.844
5 1:06.161 +0.297 13:06:48.005
6 1:06.456 +0.592 13:07:54.461
7 2:03.256 +57.392 13:09:57.717
8 1:08.482 +2.618 13:11:06.199
9 1:06.153 +0.289 13:12:12.352
10 1:06.156 +0.292 13:13:18.508
11 1:06.185 +0.321 13:14:24.693
12 1:06.223 +0.359 13:15:30.916
13 1:06.152 +0.288 13:16:37.068
14 1:06.332 +0.468 13:17:43.400
15 1:06.370 +0.506 13:18:49.770
(23) Amaury Meertens
1 1:09.440 +3.524 13:01:37.061
2 1:07.291 +1.375 13:02:44.352
3 1:06.726 +0.810 13:03:51.078
4 1:06.385 +0.469 13:04:57.463
5 1:06.389 +0.473 13:06:03.852
6 1:06.225 +0.309 13:07:10.077
7 1:06.563 +0.647 13:08:16.640
8 1:06.428 +0.512 13:09:23.068
9 1:06.259 +0.343 13:10:29.327
10 1:05.943 +0.027 13:11:35.270
11 1:06.218 +0.302 13:12:41.488
12 1:06.375 +0.459 13:13:47.863
13 1:06.341 +0.425 13:14:54.204
14 1:05.916 13:16:00.120
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Gert Nijs Orbits

Race Director: Wim Hallers
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